
hónap létszám

rendszeres 

személyi 

juttatás 

(bruttó)

intézményvezető 

rendszeres 

Juttatása

Telephelyvezető 

(1 fő)

2016. szeptember 386 63006834 591406 350000

október 386 61835389 591406 350000

november 386 63120091 532267 350000

december 386 66028553 591406 350000

Összesen: 386 253990867 2306485 1400000

Költségtérítés:

Bankszámla 

költségtérítés:
362 fő 4320000 12000 12000

Kiskunhalas, 2017.01.18.

Bács-Kiskun Megyei „Bárka” Integrált Szociális Intézmény 2016.09-12. hó



Összesen:

63948240

62776795

64002358

66969959

257697352

Összesen:

4344000

Bács-Kiskun Megyei „Bárka” Integrált Szociális Intézmény 2016.09-12. hó


